SWITCHCRAFT, INC.
5555 North Elston Avenue
Chicago, IL 60630
773-792-2700
Fax 773-792-2129
Switchcraft® — Consistently Excellent Since
We reserve the right to change the prices, specifications and/or part numbers contained herein when circumstances make it necessary.
Form No. GL-2200  3/98 © Switchcraft, Inc. 1998 Printed in U.S.A.
Switchcraft, Inc. is a major manufacturer of a broad line of electronic/
electromechanical components for the audio/video, telecommunica-
tion, data communication, computer, medical, military, appliance,
transportation and instrumentation markets.
P
D
 S
E
R
IE
S
 R
E
C
E
P
TA
C
LE
S
DIMENSIONS ARE-FOR-REFERENCE-ONLY
NOTE: Contact your Switchcraft Representative for price and delivery.
Inch
PD SERIES PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
RECOMMENDED
PC BOARD LAY-
OUT (Component
RECOMMENDED
PC BOARD LAY-
OUT (Component
Numbers PD3FRA1, 2, and 3; PD3FRL1, 2, and
3;
Numbers PD3FS1, 2, and 3 (Typical)
DP
SERIES
PD
PINS/
CONTACTS
3
GENDER
F - Female
M - Male
GENDER
FEMALE MALE
RA - Right-angle, RML - Right-angle,
Bottom Exit Bottom Exit,
RL - Right-angle, Long Screw
Left exit Mach. Term.
RR - Right-angle, RMS- Right-angle,
Right Exit Bottom Exit,
RU - Right-angle, Short Screw
Top Exit Mach. Term.
RML - Right-angle, S - Straight,
Bottom Exit, Rear Exit
Long Screw SC - Solder Cup
Mach. Term.
RMS- Right-angle,
Bottom Exit,
Short Screw
Mach. Term.
S - Straight,
Rear Exit
SC - Solder Cup
HOUSING
1 - Front Mount
.11 inches (2.8 mm)
diameter flange
mounting holes
2 - Rear Mount
.091 inches (2.3 mm)
diameter flange
mounting holes
3 - Front Mount
.126 inches (3.2 mm)
diameter flange
mounting holes
TERMINALS
Blank=
Silver
terminals
AU=
Gold
terminals